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Women / 8 / 12 & Under
Session: 412

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Sawyer8582
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.350 9.100 9.3259.000 36.775
1 2T 4 2T 1 

1 

Riley Griffith8148
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.225 9.250 8.7509.175 36.400
2 1 2 11T 2 

2 

Katie Kowalski8363
Mid Michigan - MI

8.425 9.050 9.3009.225 36.000
9 4 1 4 3 

3 

Madina French8560
Westside - IN

8.875 8.450 9.0009.075 35.400
3 13 3 8 4 

4 

Cassandra Ross8366
Mid Michigan - MI

8.550 8.700 9.3258.750 35.325
8 9 7T 3T 5 

5 

Ruth Brooks8147
Elite Energy Gym -TN

8.625 8.950 8.8508.800 35.225
6 6 6 10 6 

6 

Thomia Tomlanovich8043
All Amer Flames - MI

8.750 8.500 9.1008.350 34.700
5 12 11T 6 7 

7 

Mercedes Crile8292
IGA - IA

8.175 8.550 9.0508.625 34.400
11 11 9 7 8 

8 

Kiara Gianfagna8561
Westside - IN

8.075 9.100 8.7508.350 34.275
14 3T 12T 12T 9 

9 

Hallie Hornbacher8362
Mid Michigan - MI

8.125 8.850 9.4007.800 34.175
13 8 13 1 10 

10 

Chloe Sarver8293
IGA - IA

8.150 8.000 9.1508.600 33.900
12 14 10 5 11 

11 

Catherine DiNanno8579
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.250 7.850 8.9257.600 32.625
10 15 14 9 12 

12 

Chloe Tsao8390
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.600 8.600 8.7256.000 31.925
7 10 15 13 13 

13 

Victoria Bonham8322
KPAC - NC

8.850 9.025 0.0008.900 26.775
4 5 5 14T 14 

14 

Abigail Meyers8386
Naperville (NGC) -IL

0.000 7.800 0.0008.750 16.550
15T 16 8T 15T 15 

15 

Jayci Jordan8596
Elite Energy Gym -TN

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
16T 7 16 16T 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / 13 Yr Olds
Session: 412

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Malec8324
KPAC - NC

8.675 8.850 9.3759.025 35.925
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Linda Zivat8188
FlipStar - IL

9.425 8.550 9.0008.100 35.075
1 4 10 4 2 

2 

Nyah Namisnak8563
Westside - IN

8.650 7.750 8.6508.650 33.700
3 7 6T 7 3 

3 

Jessica Reid8581
Yellow Jackets - MA

8.150 7.800 8.9758.550 33.475
6 6 9 5 4 

4 

Marissa Lee8562
Westside - IN

8.225 8.050 8.5008.625 33.400
5 5 8 9 5 

5 

Taylor Shaw8059
Anderson Gym - IN

8.350 7.550 8.1008.700 32.700
4 8 5 10 6 

6 

Kaitlin Heffington8323
KPAC - NC

0.000 8.600 9.2258.850 26.675
8T 3 3 2 7 

7 

Alexia Swanson8389
Naperville (NGC) -IL

0.000 8.750 9.0508.650 26.450
9T 2 7T 3 8 

8 

Cassie Zehr8061
Anderson Gym - IN

7.925 0.000 8.6258.750 25.300
7 10T 4 8 9 

9 

Daijah Medrano8042
All Amer Flames - MI

0.000 6.900 8.7757.900 23.575
10T 9 11 6 10 

10 

Kendall Leverenz8040
All Amer Flames - MI

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
11T 11T 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 412

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominique Militello8078
Bay Valley Acad - MI

9.225 9.300 9.4008.925 36.850
3 1 5 2 1 

1 

Raven Grant8361
Mid Michigan - MI

9.175 9.100 9.6508.400 36.325
4 2 14 1 2 

2 

Nicole Wettlaufer8044
All Amer Flames - MI

9.100 8.400 8.6508.700 34.850
7 4T 8 19T 3 

3 

Brianna Murphy8103
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.250 8.200 9.2258.950 34.625
20 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Aeriel Lee8066
Bama Bounders - AL

8.525 8.450 8.8508.625 34.450
13 3 9 18 5 

5 

Sarah Farnsworth8038
All Amer Flames - MI

9.325 7.550 9.0008.450 34.325
1 15 13 11T 6 

6 

Jessica Konik8039
All Amer Flames - MI

9.075 8.050 9.3007.850 34.275
8 8 23 3T 7T

7T

Lauren Hickey8383
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.225 7.850 9.1509.050 34.275
21T 11 2T 8 8T

8T

Tera Peters8364
Mid Michigan - MI

8.900 7.300 9.0758.900 34.175
10 18T 6T 9 9 

9 

Natalie Cupero8133
Dance Moves & Gym-IN

8.350 7.600 9.2258.900 34.075
19 14 7T 6T 10 

10 

Grace Farrell8595
Champion AA - MI

8.875 7.825 9.0007.950 33.650
11 12 22 12T 11 

11 

Jessica Powers8434
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

7.925 8.400 9.0008.150 33.475
27 5T 20 13T 12 

12 

Abbigail Wainscott8060
Anderson Gym - IN

8.175 8.150 8.4758.600 33.400
24 7 10T 23 13 

13 

Bailee McAfee8041
All Amer Flames - MI

9.125 6.000 9.0509.200 33.375
5T 24 1 10 14 

14 

Miranda Marks8580
Yellow Jackets - MA

9.125 6.450 9.1758.550 33.300
6T 22 12 7 15 

15 

Jena Schneider8184
FlipStar - IL

8.400 8.000 8.6008.200 33.200
15T 9 18T 21 16 

16 

Abigail Stepien8187
FlipStar - IL

8.425 7.150 9.0008.600 33.175
14 20T 11T 14T 17 

17 

Erin Mapson8433
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

8.225 7.300 8.6508.200 32.375
22T 19T 19T 20T 18 

18 

Jessica Smith8186
FlipStar - IL

8.400 7.650 8.5507.650 32.250
16T 13 25 22 19 

19 

Chelsea Key8149
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.025 5.900 8.9008.350 32.175
9 25 15 16T 20 

20 

Erica Dice8182
FlipStar - IL

8.400 7.400 8.2008.125 32.125
17T 17 21 25 21 

21 

Maegan Orlick8183
FlipStar - IL

8.050 7.150 8.1258.250 31.575
25 21T 17 26 22 

22 

Maro Simotas8104
Chicago Park Dist-IL

8.375 6.250 8.9257.800 31.350
18 23 24 15 23 

23 

Elizabeth Buehler8181
FlipStar - IL

7.975 7.500 8.2257.550 31.250
26 16 26 24 24 

24 

Layne Slominski8367
Mid Michigan - MI

8.575 0.000 9.3009.050 26.925
12 26T 3T 4T 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / 14 & Over
Session: 412

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Wolak8045
All Amer Flames - MI

9.300 0.000 8.9007.375 25.575
2 27T 27 17T 26 

26 

Sydney Sykes8150
Elite Energy Gym -TN

8.225 7.950 0.0008.300 24.475
23T 10 16 27 27 

27 
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